

New York Bakery Bagels

Sliced Frozen Plain Bagel 115g



Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Sugar, Maize, Rapeseed Oil, Yeast, Salt, **Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour**, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid).

Allergens

Wheat flour (Gluten), Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour.

Advisory note

The bagels are produced in a nut free site. The product does not contain **sesame** but the site does handle sesame. Contains yeast.

New York Bakery Bagels

Sliced Frozen Plain Bagel 115g



Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Sugar, Maize, Rapeseed Oil, Yeast, Salt, **Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour**, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid).

Allergens

Wheat flour (Gluten), Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour.

Advisory note

The bagels are produced in a nut free site. The product does not contain **sesame** but the site does handle sesame. Contains yeast.

New York Bakery Bagels

Sliced Frozen Plain Bagel 115g



Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Sugar, Maize, Rapeseed Oil, Yeast, Salt, **Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour**, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid).

Allergens

Wheat flour (Gluten), Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour.

Advisory note

The bagels are produced in a nut free site. The product does not contain **sesame** but the site does handle sesame. Contains yeast.

New York Bakery Bagels

Sliced Frozen Plain Bagel 115g



Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Sugar, Maize, Rapeseed Oil, Yeast, Salt, **Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour**, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid).

Allergens

Wheat flour (Gluten), Wheat Gluten, Malted Barley Flour.

Advisory note

The bagels are produced in a nut free site. The product does not contain **sesame** but the site does handle sesame. Contains yeast.